Funding Analysis - Revised

Original Sch Revised Sch

City Reso Date

41412017

12/18/2018

QTI Number

17-00472

17-00472

Code Name

Bogey

Bogey

Company Name

Med Air Serv

Med Air Serv

Local Address

NE 3rd Ave

NE 3rd Ave

District

Dist 2

Dist 2

Capital Invest ($M)

$4.7

$4.7

Jobs Created

35

35

Wtd Avg Wage

$71,789

$71,789

Tot Wage Value

$2,512,615

$2,512,615

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

2017-2018

2018-2019

$7,800

2019-2020

$9,300

$7,800

2020-2021

$10,500

$9,300

2021-2022

$10,500

$10,500

2022-2023

$2,700

$10,500

2023-2024

$1,200

$2,700

2024-2025

$1,200

2025-2026

2026-2027

2027-2028

COMPANY TOT

$42,000

$42,000

Avg Incentive/Job

$1,200

$1,200

CAM # 18-1290
Exhibit 1
Page 1 of 1



